THE KEY LARGO FIRE RESCUE AND EMERGENCY
MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT

EXTENSION TO THE KEY LARGO VOLUNTEER
AMBULANCE CORPS CONTRACT

THIS CONTRACT EXTENSION is made and entered on the date last written
below, between THE KEY LARGO FIRE RESCUE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL
SERVICES DISTRICT (the “District”) and THE KEY LARGO VOLUNTEER
AMBULANCE CORPS in order to extend the agreement between the parties dated
October 1, 2007, (the “Contract”), a copy of which is attached hereto as Exhibit “A,” and
previously extended with the exception of Article Seven (7) for terms expiring December
1,2010, February 1, 2011 and March 28, 2011, Exhibits “B” and “C,” for reference and
the terms of which are incorporated herein as if otherwise fully set forth, subject to the
following terms:

1. The Contract Extension shall commence upon March 28, 2011; and
2. The Contract shall be extended for the additional term of thirty (30) days

commencing March 28, 2011, and ending on April 27, Z011.

3. All other terms and conditions of the Contract dated October 1, 2007 shall
remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS HEREOF, the parties have executed this Extension on the day
of , 2011,

Chairperson of the District Board of Commissioners Date
Print:
Attest:
District Clerk Date
KLVAC President Date
Legal Date

Page 1 of 1




THE KEY LARGO FIRE RESCUE AND EMERGENCY
MEDICAL SERVICES DISTRICT

EXTENSION TO THE KEY LARGO VOLUNTEER
FIRE DEPARTMENT CONTRACT

THIS CONTRACT EXTENSION is made and entered on the date last written
below, between THE KEY LARGO FIRE RESCUE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL
SERVICES DISTRICT (the “District”) and THE KEY LARGO VOLUNTEER FIRE
DEPARTMENT (“KLVFD”) in order to extend the agreement between the parties dated
QOctober 17, 2007, (the “Contract™), a copy of which is attached hereto as Exhibit “A,”
and previously extended until February 1, 2011, and March 28, 2011, for reference and
the terms of which are incorporated herein as if otherwise fully set forth, subject to the
following terms:

1. The Contract Extension shall commence upon March 28, 2011; and

2. The Contract shall be extended for the additional term of thirty (30) days
commencing March 28, 2011 and ending on April 27, 201 L.

3, All other terms and conditions of the Contract dated October 17, 2007
shall remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS HEREOF, the parties have executed this Extension on the day
of , 2011,

Chairperson of the District Board of Commissioners Date
Print:
Attest:
District Clerk Date
Michael Jenkins, KLVFD President Date
Legal Date

Page 1 of 1




